YLEISLUISTELIJOIDEN SM-KILPAILU, 2.2.2013 to 3.2.2013, Seinjoki
400 m track Open air

City of Seinajoki
Ladies Allround Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 3000 M 1500 M 5000 M Points Diff.
1 BRANDT Eveliina HTL 44,61 (1) 5:05,20 (1) 2:22,89 (1) 8:57,25 (1) 196,831
2 MATTILA Anni PoPy 45,53 (2) 5:28,67 (3) 2:29,43 (2) 9:29,97 (2) 207,115 10,284
3 SARKANEN Veera SuU 48,54 (4) 5:24,53 (2) 2:33,70 (4) 9:34,08 (3) 211,269 14,438
4 LEHTINIEMI Susanna SuU 48,39 (3) 5:31,26 (4) 2:29,67 (3) 9:56,94 (4) 213,184 16,353
5 HILTUNEN Roosa SuU 53,92 (6) 6:01,32 (7) 2:52,00 (5) 10:39,49 (5) 235,422 38,591
Men Aliround Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 5000 M 1500 M 10000 M  Points Diff.
1 BRANDT Robert HTL 39,45 (2) 7:34,10 (1) 2:01,69 (1) 15:55,95 (1) 173,220
2 LINDEN Lauri SuU 39,83 (4) 8:03,35 (3) 2:07,60 (2) 16:41,93 (2) 180,794 7,574
3 VIERTOLA Jarkko SuU 40,10 (5) 8:08,48 (4) 2:09,62 (4) 18:05,56 (6) 186,432 13,212
4 VISTI Vesa HTL 41,41 (7) 8:19,25 (5) 2:13,91 (6) 17:47,18 (5) 189,330 16,110
5 KAENMAKI Juuso SuU 42,50 (9) 8:22,65 (7) 2:17,50 (7) 17:20,31 (3) 190,613 17,393
6 KIVIOJA Kimmo PoPy 43,17 (10) 8:22,12 (6) 2:19,28 (9) 19:21,96 (8) 197,906 24,686
7 KIISKINEN Pertti OuTa 41,63 (8) 9:06,35 (12) 2:18,15 (8) 18:53,09 (7) 198,969 25,749
8 HILTUNEN Ari_ SuU 47,63 (13) 9:25,58 (14) 2:29,90 (10) 19:22,08 (9) 212,258 39,038
YLI-OJANPERA Matti SuU 40,36 (6) 8:23,28 (8) 2:08,75 (3) DNF 133,604
KINNUNEN Verneri KENSU 39,53 (3) 7:56,69 (2) DNS 87,199
RENKO Tapani SuU 44,04 (11) 8:50,27 (11) DNS 97,067
KOTIJARVI Antero KuLS DNS 8:26,97 (9) DNS 17:38,14 (4) 103,604
JAASKELAINEN Juho SuU 39,40 (1) 8:42,27 (10) 2:11,20 (5) DNS 135,360
LEPPANEN Johannes HTL 46,76 (12) 9:19,75 (13) 2:32,36 (11) DNS 153,521
Men Junior A Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 3000 M 1500 M 5000 M Points Diff.
1 VAITTINEN Juho VaHa 38,15 (1) 4:33,07 (1) 2:04,28 (1) 8:19,95 (2) 175,082
2 RAHNASTO Tuomas HLK 40,49 (3) 4:36,95 (2) 2:06,60 (2) 8:09,13 (1) 177,761 2,679
3 HAUTAMAKI Aatu SuU 40,40 (2) 4:42,13 (3) 2:11,73 (3) 8:20,86 (3) 181,417 6,335
4 SUOMALAINEN Samuli HLK 43,57 (6) 5:00,80 (6) 2:18,70 (5) 8:49,58 (5) 192,894 17,812
5 ESKOLA Antero HLK 42,86 (5) 5:12,77 (7) 2:18,61 (4) 9:03,99 (6) 195,590 20,508
6 SUOMALAINEN Joona HLK 49,19 (7) 5:46,98 (9) 2:41,87 (6) 10:12,20 (7) 222,196 47,114



YLEISLUISTELIJOIDEN SM-KILPAILU, 2.2.2013 to 3.2.2013, Seinajoki
400 m track Open air

City of Seinajoki

Final Results - 10000 m Men Allround ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Club Pair /O
1 50 BRANDT Robert HTL 5 |
2 62 LINDEN Lauri SuU 5 O
3 60 KAENMAKI Juuso SuU 3 O
4 59 KOTIJARVI Antero KuLs 1 |
5 71 VISTIVesa HTL 3 |
6 69 VIERTOLA Jarkko SU 4 |
7 56 KIISKINEN Pertti OuTa 2 O
8 58 KIVIOJA Kimmo PoPy 2 |
9 54 HILTUNEN Ari SuU 1 O
73 YLI-OJANPERA Matti SuU 4 O
Final Results - 3000 m Matkakohtainen TB
Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/0
1 11 SARKANEN Veera SuU 2 |
2 9 PELTONEN Miina HLK 1 1
3 2 HILTUNEN Pipsa SuU 1 O
Final Results - 3000 m Matkakohtainen TA
Rank No Competitor Club Pair /O
1 7 LEHTINIEMI Susanna SuU 1 I
2 3 HILTUNEN Roosa SuU 1 O
Final Results - 3000 m Ladies Allround ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/0
1 1 BRANDT Eveliina HTL 3 O
2 8 MATTILA Anni PoPy 3 |
3 5 KESKI-OPAS Kristiina SuU 2 |
Final Results - 5000 m Ladies Allround ( 4th )
Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O
1 1 BRANDT Eveliina HTL 3 |
2 8 MATTILA Anni PoPry 3 O
3 11 SARKANEN Veera SuU 2 O
4 7 LEHTINIEMI Susanna SuU 2
5 3 HILTUNEN Roosa SU 1
Final Results - 3000 m Matkakohtainen PB
Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O
1 63 RAHNASTO Tuomas HLK 1 1
2 52 HAUTAMAKI Aatu SU 4 |
3 72 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko SuU 3 |
4 53 HAUTAMAKI Jaakko SuU 4 O
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Final Time
15:55,95
16:41,93
17:20,31
17:38,14
17:47,18
18:05,56
18:53,09
19:21,96
19:22,08

Final Time
5:24,53
5:36,02
5:49,98

Final Time
5:31,26
6:01,32

Final Time
5:05,20
5:28,67
6:38,64

Final Time
8:57,25
9:29,97
9:34,08
9:56,94

10:39,49

Final Time
4:36,95
4:42,13
4:49,21
4:58,68

Points
47,797
50,096
52,015
52,907
53,359
54,278
56,654
58,098
58,104

Points
54,088
56,003
58,330

Points
55,210
60,220

Points
50,866
54,778
66,440

Points
53,725
56,997
57,408
59,694
63,949

Points
46,158
47,021
48,201
49,780

Behind

2,299
4,218
5,110
5,562
6,481
8,857
10,301
10,307

Behind

1,915
4,242

Behind

5,010

Behind

3,912
15,574

Behind

3,272
3,683
5,969
10,224

Behind

0,863
2,043
3,622

DNF
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SUOMALAINEN Samuli
ESKOLA Antero
VIERTOLA Valle
SUOMALAINEN Joona

HLK 2 |
HLK 1 O
SuU 3 O
HLK 2 O

Final Results - 5000 m Men Allround ( 2nd )

Rank No
50
57
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59
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Final Results - 5000 m Men Junior A

Rank No

63
2 67
3 52
4 66
5 51
6 65

Kilpailun

4 53

Competitor

BRANDT Robert
KINNUNEN Verneri
LINDEN Lauri
VIERTOLA Jarkko
VISTI Vesa

KIVIOJA Kimmo
KAENMAKI Juuso
YLI-OJANPERA Matti
KOTIJARVI Antero
JAASKELAINEN Juho
RENKO Tapani
KIISKINEN Pertti
LEPPANEN Johannes
HILTUNEN Ari

Competitor
RAHNASTO Tuomas
VAITTINEN Juho
HAUTAMAKI Aatu
SUOMALAINEN Samuli
ESKOLA Antero
SUOMALAINEN Joona

ulkopuolella

HAUTAMAKI Jaakko

Club Pair IO
HTL 7
KENSU
SuU

SuU

6
7
5
2
4
SuU 2
3
4
1
5
6
3
1
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Club Pair IO
HLK (0]
VaHa
SuU
HLK
HLK
HLK

I
I
o
I
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PN WWRN

SuU 1 1
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5:00,80
5:12,77
5:18,96
5:46,98

Final Time
7:34,10
7:56,69
8:03,35
8:08,48
8:19,25
8:22,12
8:22,65
8:23,28
8:26,97
8:42,27
8:50,27
9:06,35
9:19,75
9:25,58

Final Time
8:09,13
8:19,95
8:20,86
8:49,58
9:03,99

10:12,20

8:32,93

50,133
52,128
53,160
57,830

Points
45,410
47,669
48,335
48,848
49,925
50,212
50,265
50,328
50,697
52,227
53,027
54,635
55,975
56,558

Points
48,913
49,995
50,086
52,958
54,399
61,220

51,293

3,975
5,970
7,002
11,672

Behind

2,259
2,925
3,438
4,515
4,802
4,855
4,918
5,287
6,817
7,617
9,225
10,565
11,148

Behind

1,082
1,173
4,045
5,486
12,307

2,380



YLEISLUISTELIJOIDEN SM-KILPAILU 02.-03-02.2013

JOUKKUELUISTELU

MIEHET

8 Kierrosta

NAISET

6 Kierrosta

SUlI

sull

HLK

HTL

SUlI

sull

Lauri Linden
Jarkko Viertola
Aatu Hautamaki

Juho Jaaskeldinen

Juuso Kdenmaki

Jaakko Hautamaki

Tuomas Rahnasto

Antero Eskola
Samuli
Suomalainen

Robert Brandt

Vesa Visti
Johannes
Leppanen

Elina Risku

Saana Hyttinen
Susanna
Lehtiniemi

Veera Sarkanen
Pipsa Hiltunen
Roosa Hiltunen

SEINAJOKI

4.46,37

4.58,42

5.00,62

5.14,98

3.57,32

4.32,40



